Descrizione

ABRUZZO

MORGANTE IOLANDA S.R.L.
CAMPANIA

EDIL FALCO SRL

EMILIA ROMAGNA
STILECONTINUO

NORD SCALE SNC

LAZIO

MEM SRL

LOMBARDIA
CENTROEDILE MILANO SRL
DAVID LEGNAMI SRL
PRINCIPE ARES

GREEN EDILE S.R.L.

D.D. CASA SRL

IDEA SRLS

HUB SOLUTIONS SRL
TECNOPARQUET DI NICOLA CIOLA
EDIL POSA

FRATELLI MARTINI SRL

SARI SAS

FA.PI.R SRL

IDROPLAST SRL

BRM SRL

TG2 GIUSSANI SRL

AB GROUP CERAMICHE SNC

Indirizzo

VIA AVEZZANO, 52

VIATOLEDO, 156

VIA EMILIA, 244
VIA DELL'INDUSTRIA, 33C

VIA G FERRARI, 35

VIA SOLFERINO SAN MARTINO, 3
VIA BOVISASCA, 15

VIA G. RIPAMONTI, 92
VIA DECEMVIRI, 30

VIA MATTEOTTI, 162
VIA MILANO, 129 H
VIAPODGORA, 11

VIA MONVISO, 19

VIA VERBANO, 5

VIA DEL GAGGIO, 23/C
VIA VERDI, 81

VIA P.BORSIERI, 2

VIA PERUGINO, 44/46
VIAVOLTA, 83

VIA VIGNAZZOLA, 136/B
VIA MONTE NEVOSO, 6

Telefono

0863517122

3394202810

3346126518
0513371777

07615941

039 64210200
3351846196
02 56611293
0270001506
0290276655
0313660045
26140778
3403401288
0331 775980
3474350527
0332535933
0362903191
038142551
029661622
0362501251
02 39197263

Localita

MAGLIANO DEI MARSI

NAPOLI

IMOLA
BOLOGNA

ROMA

TREVISO

NOVATE MILANESE
MILANO

MILANO
BAREGGIO

CANTU'

MILANO

SAN VITTORE OLONA
GALLARATE
VARESE
GERMIGNANA
CARATE BRIANZA
VIGEVANO
COGLIATE

SEVESO

RHO

ENTRO MARZO 2019 AVREMO 200 PUNTI VENDITA IN TUTTA ITALIA

Prov. Indirizzo e-mail

NA

BO
BO

RM

vV
M
M
M
M
co
M
M
VA
VA
VA
MB
PV
MB
MB
Mi

info@morganteiolanda.it

dflopoi@gmail.com

info@stilecontinuo.com
info@nordscale.it

contabilita@ericaceramiche.it

info@centroedilemilano.com
andrea.bisi@davidlegnami.it
commerciale@principeares.it
gianni@greenedile.it
amministrazione@ddcasa.it
info@ideamadein.it
info@casadesign-srl.com
tecnoparquet@gmail.com
info@dilposasnc.com
katia@martini.srl
p.delsorbo@sarigroup.it
ceramiche@fapir.it
info@casabrera.eu
info@brmpavimenti.com
contabilita@tg2giussani.biz

amministrazione@abgroupceramiche.com



MARCHE

ALGI DESIGN SRL
QUADRA SRL
CEMENTOR SNC
FATTENOTTE SRL

EDILCASA SN DI MARCHI MAURO E MIRCO

CITTADINI DI RAFFAELE CITTADINI
PENNACCHIONI SPA
EDILSAM SRL

PIEMONTE

UNIVERSALE SRL Socio Unico
EURO VINIL CARPETS

CED BRONZINI

BARISCIANI PALCHETTI
GARGANO PALCHETTI SAS
SICILIA

GRUPPO BORZI'

TOSCANA

GALLERY

BARBIERI

BRAGLIA CERAMICHE SAS
SOVER FER

MS SPAGNESI
EDILCOMPONENTI SRL
TENTAZIONI DI MEI C&C. SNC
IDEA CASA GROUP SRL
EUROFOREST SRL
ECOABITARE SRL
IDROCERAMICHE SRL

IN & OUT CERAMICHE SRL
DITTA INDIVIDUALE
CIAPONI MARCO SRL

VIA MARTIRI DI BELFIORE, 72-A
VIA LUIGI EINAUDI, 114,

VIAE. FERMI, 14

VIA DELLA LIBERTA', 32

VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI, 2
VIA PIEMONTE SNC

VIA DEL CONSORZIO, 20

VIA XXV APRILE, 9

VIATOMMASO GROSSI, 3

VIA GATTINARA, 11

VIA MATTEOTTI, 5

VIA GIORDANO BRUNO, 191 H
CORSO VERCELLI, 377

VIALE CRISTOFORO COLOMBO, 31

VIA QUINTO VIALE, 15

VIA DEI FABBRI, 10/12
VIA AURELIA NORD-STR.

POLLEDRAIA, 1

VIA OBERDAN, 57

VIA DATINI, 2

VIA GALILEO GALILEI, 32
LOC. TEI, 2/A

VIA F.LLI BANDIERA, 40

VIA TRIESTE, 27

VIA TOSCOROMAGNOLA, 27
PIAZZA MICHELANGELO ULIVI, 4A
VIA SARZANESE NORD 963
VIALE EUROPA, 57
VIAVOLTA, 51

0734960253

0733/226218
3332304115
0733850067
073647446
0719189219
072288020

0116638643
011882617

3393923209
3357579074
3456712661

0957647868

0587/609928
0586/409946

057395801
058551394
0583277450
0577928893
050938556
0587420385
0564865813
0584939685
3776777508
0571 44531

CIVITANOVA MARCHE MC

FANO PU
MONTELUPONE MC
PORTO SAN GIORGIO AP
MONTEFANO MC
ASCOLI PICENO AP

FALCONARA MARITTIMZ AN
SANT'ANGELO IN VADO PU

TORINO TO
TORINO TO
GARBAGNA NOVARESE NO
TORINO TO
TORINO TO
ACIREALE CcT
Z.l. PECCIOLI PI
LIVORNO LI
VENTURINA LI
PIATRASANTA LC
MONTALE PT
AVENZA-CARRARA MS
ALTOPASCIO LU
COLLE DI VALD'ELSA  SI
CALCI PI
CALCINAIA Pl
ORBETELLO GR
MASSAROSA LU
PONSACCO PI
SAN MINIATO Pl

algimsp@libero.it
tecnico@quadradesign.it
cementorsnc@gmail.com
maurizio@fattenotte.it
info@edilcasamarchi.it
info@cittadini1966.it
pavdecor@pennacchioni-spa.com
edilsamsri@gmail.com

info@eurovinil.to.it
bronzielisabetta@libero.it
paolobarisciani385@gmail.com
info@gargano-palchetti.it

info@gruppoborzi.it

a.ceccanti@gallerysrl.it
fatturazione@barbierilivorno.it

info@bragliaceramiche.it
andrea.gabellini@soverfer.it
spagnesi@spagnesi.com
info@edilcomponenti.it
info@tenark.it
ideacasagroup@gmail.com
euroforest@outlook.it
ecoabitaresrl@gmail.com
info@idroceramiche.it
posta@ineoutceramiche.it

alesfedericorappresentanze@gmail.com

shworoom@ciaponiedilizia.com



UMBRIA

CENTRO PARQUET SRL

EDILIZIA CALZONI SRL
EDILSANITARI CARLONI

RISTORI EDIL MARKET SRL

FILOIA EDILIZIA

EDILCASA LANDI SRL

TERNEDIL SRL

DIMASS SRL

VENEZIA

PUNTO CERAMIKA SRL
EDILCONSELVE DI ZAJA
SIMIONATO STONE HOUSE SRL
FUSER HOMESTYL

HOMITALY SRL

BREN.PAV SRL

ARCA SRL

L'ANGOLO DELLA CERAMICA SRL
ARREDARE IN CERAMICA SRLS
CUBO CERAMICA SRL

CERAMICHE SASSOLESI SRL
ARTIGIANA ARREDAMENTI DI ADAMI & C
NUOVA SARTORE MARMI SRL
SERVIZI EDILI MASSIMO NOVENTA
HOMESILE SAS DI VICINI ANTONIO E C.
LINEA SRL

ISEPPON SRL-CASA STYLE
SVIZZERA

MPM PAVIMENTI SAGL

VIA ABRUZZO- LOC PO BANDINO, 19

VIA GALILEO GALILEI, 6
Localita' Ponte Giulio snc
STRADA DELLE SELVETTE, 1 T
FRAZ. PIAN DI PORTO, 148-1R
VIA TIBERINA, 158

VIA EUCLIDE, 23

VIA MAESTRI DEL LAVORO, 13

S.S. ROMEA 23/D

VIA VERDI, 61/2

VIA L.DAVINCI, 5

VIA STAIZZA, 12

VIA STADIO, 13

VIA A.DE GASPERI, 24
VIA MOGLIANESE G. 172
VIA L. DAVINCI, 10

VIA CAPOVILLA, 64

VIA BELLUCCI, 34

VIA RISORGIMENTO, 41
LOC. MAIELLA DI VANONI, 24
VIA BORGO PADOVA, 48
VIA GRUATO, 59
STRADA FELTRINA, 71
VIA CASTELLANA, 175/A
VIA ADIGE, 300

VIA TREVANO, 59/61

0578294517
0751832160
0763316360
075603560

0758851005
0744943367
0744305882
0746221337

0426321109
0495384374
041/487046

3470944302
0492325483
0444493749
0415830704
0444/971774
3272417414
0438841961
049 625118

0495840357
3489325145
0422433890
0415464901
0421322889

+41 794319299

CITTA' DELLA PIEVE PG

TAVERNELLE PG
ORVIETO TR
PICCIONE PG
TODI PG
ACQUASPARTA TR
TERNI TR
RIETI RI

PORTO VIRO RO
CONSELVE PD
SANTA MARIA DI SALA VE
CASTELFRANCO VENETO TV
CHIAMPO Vi

BRENDOLA Vi

GARDIGIANO DI SCORZE VE
COSTABISSARA Vi

VILLAVERLA Vi

FARRA DI SOLIGO 1A%

NOVENTA PADOVANA PD
VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO VE

PIOVE DI SACCO PD
CASALSERUGO PD
TREVISO TV
ZELARINO VE
CEGGIA VE
LUGANO

centroparquetdgm@libero.it
edilizacalzoni@gmail.com
info@edilsanitaricarloni.it
ristori@ristoriedilmarket.it
filoiaediliza@hotmail.it
info@edilcasalandi.it
monicatavetta@ternedil.it
info@dimassgroup.it

puntoceramika@gmail.com
info@edilconselve.it
info@simionatosrl.it
fuserhomestyl@gmail.com
info@homitaly.com
bren.pav.ig@gmail.com
info@arca-ve.it
langolodellaceramica@virgilio.it
arredareinceramica@gmail.com
info@cuboceramica.it
ceramiche.sassolesi@libero.it

artigianarredamentisnc@gmail.com

info@sartoremarmi.it
info@massimonoventa.it
info@homesile.com
info@lineaceramica.it
casastyle@iseppon.it

info@mpmpavimenti.ch



